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OEM Reference

CITROEN 0000152574
CITROEN 1525T4
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OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
CONTINENTAL/VDO
VALEO

VALEO
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
PIERBURG
PIERBURG

SIDAT

FISPA

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

MESSMER
AIRTEX

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

WILMINK GROUP

Unidad de alimentacién de combustible

2250068
2282220120062
347061
347061
39176

39176
519720139907
700468880
700468880
72499

72499
7506973
76973
775180
775180
E10317M
FDB1099
FE1014312B1
FE1014312B1
V22090014
WG1012957
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